
Michael Floyd, President Direct 920.230.8512 Cell 920.216.3922  mfloyd@gnalaundry.com

ACCOUNTING
Christine Breister, Director of Finance Administration Direct 920.230.8518 Cell 920.216.3916  cbreister@gnalaundry.com
Tonya Schulz, Staff Accountant Direct 920.230.8509  tschulz@gnalaundry.com
Kim Kallas, Accounting Clerk Direct 920.230.8545  kkallas@gnalaundry.com
Craig Alt, Accounting Assistant Direct 920.230.8543  calt@gnalaundry.com

BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
Pamela Kuffel, Director of Strategic Business Solutions  Direct 920.230.8527 Cell 920.216.3000  pkuffel@gnalaundry.com 
Amy Bartol, Business Solutions Manager Direct 920.230.8557 Cell 920.290.2818  abartol@gnalaundry.com
Paige Paulick, Business Development Represenative Direct 920.230.8511   ppaulick@gnalaundry.com 

CUSTOMER EXPERIENCE
Laurie Kilgore, Director of Customer Experience Direct 920.230.8520 Cell 920.216.4670  lkilgore@gnalaundry.com
Alivia Murkley, Customer Experience Key Account Mgr. Direct 920.230.8513  amurkley@gnalaundry.com
Amanda Hron, Administrative Coordinator Direct 920.230.8510  ahron@gnalaundry.com
Julie Marsh, Parts Sales and Warranty Specialist Direct 920.230.8533 jmarsh@gnalaundry.com
Barb Kramer, Parts Sales and Warehouse Assistant Direct 920.230.8559 bkramer@gnalaundry.com

HUMAN RESOURCES
Kelly Zabel, Director of HR & Strategic Business Dev. Direct 920.230.8514 Cell 920.573.6488  kzabel@gnalaundry.com
Mariah Gill, HR Generalist Direct 920.230.8521 Cell 920.312.4474  mmellenberger@gnalaundry.com

MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS & CREATIVE SERVICES
Tari Albright, Director of Marketing Communications Direct 920.230.8530 Cell 920.203.3421 talbright@gnalaundry.com
Jodi Hull, Creative Lead Direct 920.230.8517 Cell 920.979.2785 jhull@gnalaundry.com
Melissa Kuhn, Digital Marketing Strategist Direct 920.230.8554 Cell 920.376.1365 mkuhn@gnalaundry.com
Kim Foxcroft, Marketing Manager Direct 920.230.8556 Cell 920.279.7561  kfoxcroft@gnalaundry.com
Amanda Hollander, Graphic Designer Direct 920.230.8525  ahollander@gnalaundry.com
Kaleb Weston, Graphic Design Intern Direct 920.230.8552  kweston@gnalaundry.com

PARTS & SHIPPING
Andy Davis, Director of Operations Direct 920.230.8535 Cell 920.420.5478 adavis@gnalaundry.com
Jay Leitz, Operations Logistics Manager Direct 920.230.8516 Cell 920.279.1904 jleitz@gnalaundry.com 
Caryn Elliott, Warehouse Supervisor Direct 920.230.8542 celliott@gnalaundry.com
Geanie Wilson, Shipping & Receiving Specialist gwilson@gnalaundry.com
Matt Lehman, Inventory Control & GI Logistics Manager Direct 920.230.8555 mlehman@gnalaundry.com
Sabrina Novak, Parts Department Supervisor Direct 920.230.8531 snovak@gnalaundry.com
Olivia Morgan, Parts & Warehouse Specialist  omorgan@gnalaundry.com
Ignacio Ramirez, Parts & Warehouse Specialist  iramirez@gnalaundry.com

SALES
Joel Jorgensen, Vice President of Sales Direct 920.230.8526 Cell 920.216.3920  jjorgensen@gnalaundry.com
Ed Ziegler, Senior Regional Sales Manager Direct 920.230.8529 Cell 920.216.3917  eziegler@gnalaundry.com
Tod Sorensen, Sales Manager – Western U.S. Direct 866.950.2449 Cell 920.216.3918 tsorensen@gnalaundry.com
Wesley Kraemer, Regional & National Accounts Manager Direct 920.230.8537 Cell 920.216.3915  wkraemer@gnalaundry.com
Brennan Pollnow, National Sales Manager – GI Direct 920.230.8528 Cell 920.267.1090  bpollnow@gnalaundry.com
Steve Leib, National Sales Manager – Sports Laundry Direct 920.230.8546 Cell 920.203.0740 sleib@gnalaundry.com
Tyler Willman, Regional Sales Manager Direct 920.230.8553 Cell 920.312.2015  twillman@gnalaundry.com

TECHNICAL SERVICE
Dave McAllister, Director of Services & Product Management Direct 920.230.8522 Cell 920.216.1295  dmcallister@gnalaundry.com
Shannon Rose, Technical Service & Training Manager Direct 920.230.8508 Cell 920.939.0014 srose@gnalaundry.com
Neal Gadzinski, Senior Technical Support Specialist  Direct 920.230.8534  ngadzinski@gnalaundry.com
Brett Lobajeski, Technical Support Field Specialist  Direct 920.230.8507 Cell 920.638.7438 blobajeski@gnalaundry.com 
James Roberts, Technical Support Specialist Direct 920.230.8547  jroberts@gnalaundry.com
Alex Marinho, Technical Service Field Manager – GI Direct 920.230.8532 Cell 920.216.3910 amarinho@gnalaundry.com
Luis Beltran, Senior Service Technician – GI Direct 920.230.8523 Cell 920.216.1426 lbeltran@gnalaundry.com 
John Marberry, Senior Service Technician – GI  Cell 920.289.6577 jmarberry@gnalaundry.com
Anthony Ghattas, Service Technician – GI  Cell 920.716.8670 aghattas@gnalaundry.com

EMPLOYEE 
DIRECTORY

gnalaundry.com • 800-256-1073 (main) • 920-230-8501 (service) 
2500 State Road 44 • Oshkosh, WI 54904 • 920-231-822202/24

Continental Girbau • Girbau Industrial • Sports Laundry Systems
Onepress • Poseidon Textile Care • LG Commercial • Econo 


